

## Service Order No. 2257

457 Yucca Lane • Pratt, Kansas 67124 • 620-388-5676 Company Client Order# Billing Address City State Lease & Well # Field Name Legal Description (coordinates) County State Casing Size Casing Weight Fluid Level (surface) Reading from , Customer T.D. Excel Wireline T.D. Engineer Operator Operator Unit# **Product Code** Depth Description Qtv **Unit Price** \$ Amount To From Received the above service according to the terms and conditions specified below, **SUBTOTAL** which we have read and to which we hereby agree. Customer DISCOUNT **General Terms and Conditions** (1) All accounts are to be paid within the terms fixed by Excel Wireline invoices and should these terms not be observed, SUBTOTAL interest at the rate of 1.5% per month will be charged from the date of such invoice. Interest, Attorney, Court, Filing and other fees will be added to accounts turned over to collections. TAX (2) Because of the uncertain conditions existing in a well which are beyond the control of Excel Wireline, it is understood by the customer that Excel Wireline cannot guarantee the results of their services and will not be held responsible for personal or property damage in the performance of their services. **NET TOTAL** (3) Should any of Excel Wireline instruments be lost or damaged in the performance of the operations requested, the customer agrees to make every reasonable effort to recover same, and to reimburse Excel Wireline for the value of the items which cannot be recovered or for the cost of repairing damage to items recovered.

(4) It is further understood and agreed that all depth measurements shall be supervised by the customer or its employees,

(5) The customer certifies that it has the full right and authority to order such work on such well, and that the well in which the work to be done by Excel Wireline is in proper and suitable condition for the performance of said work.

and customer hereby certifies that the zones, as shot, were approved.

(6) No employee is authorized to alter the terms or conditions of this agreement.



Service Order No. 2302

	157 Yucca Lane •	Pratt, Kansa	as 67124 •	620-38	8-5676	Date		31-18
Company					Client Order#			
Billing Address	L/97	City			State		ب Zip	<u></u>
Lease & Well # , , , ,			Traldal					,
Lauter bach	#1-50		Field Name	à		Lega	Descriptio	n (coordinates)
County State  Fluid Level (surface) Reading from		Casing Size		=1/\	2000		asing Weight  xcel Wireline T.D.	
			Customer T.D					
Engineer , )	Operator	ator. Dipman Operator			Unit		nit# 09	
K. Ochmeid les								
Product Code	Description		Qty	Unit Pr	ice From	Dep	th To	\$ Amount
Service (	harse			5 Table 100 To C. T. & C. C.	Address of the Section		POWER STREET, NO.	9.5000
The state of the s						1		100
E'AR (						$\dashv$		80000
- 1/2 B.1	01	1/20		1		+		1000
2 TT	ng charge	C 700	20		-	+		1010
	1	1				+		1 0'
Dump Da	ailer, 25	x cont	•			_		10750
11112						$\perp$		20
146/5	200							1100
				<b>-</b>		-		<del>                                     </del>
				ļ		-		
Page ived the above parties according to the	L. A						1	00
Received the above service according to t which we have read and to which we herel	ne terms and conditions s by agree.	specified below,			SUBTO	TAL	50	000
Customer						JNT	- 29	300:00
General Terms and Conditions  (1) All accounts are to be paid within the terms fixed by Excel Wireline invoices and should these terms not be observed, interest at the rate of 1.5% per month will be charged from the date of such invoice. Interest, Attorney, Court, Filing and other fees will be added to accounts turned over to collections.  (2) Because of the uncertain conditions existing in a well which are beyond the control of Excel Wireline, it is understood by the customer that Excel Wireline cannot guarantee the results of their services and will not be held responsible for personal or property damage in the performance of their services.  (3) Should any of Excel Wireline instruments be lost or damaged in the performance of the operations requested, the						TA:	7	2000
						TAL	2200	
						TAX		176.00
						TAL	176.00 \$2376.00	
customer agrees to make every reasonable the items which cannot be recovered or for	effort to recover same, and to the cost of repairing damage to	reimburse Excel V o items recovered.	Vireline for the value	ue of				: *
(4) It is further understood and agreed that all d and customer hereby certifies that the zone	lepth measurements shall be s s, as shot, were approved.	supervised by the o						
(5) The customer certifies that it has the full right the work to be done by Excel Wireline is in page 12.	nt and authority to order such v	work on such well, or the performance	and that the well in of said work.	which				

(6) No employee is authorized to alter the terms or conditions of this agreement.

## QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC. Federal Tax I.D. # 481187368

6966

Federal Tax I.D. # 481187368
Home Office 30060 N. Hwy 281, Pratt, KS 67124
Mailing Address P.O. Box 468

Office 620-727-3410 Fax 620-672-3663

Rich's Cell 620-727-3409 Brady's Cell 620-727-6964

Sec.	Twp. Range		County	State	On Location	Finish				
- 11 1 10		V-		Kı	On Location	FIIIISII				
1 1 1 1			ngman		1724421 1340	E 1019				
Contractor SHAWNEE WELL	Nell No. 1-20	Locati								
		Owner To Quality Well Service, Inc.								
Type Job PTA Hole Size 71/2 T.D.			You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.							
			Charge D' n n / c							
				To K- B UIL & GAS TAC Street						
Tool	Depth									
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Joint		City State  The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor.							
Meas Line	Displace		Cement Amount Ordered							
EQUIPMENT			USA 21064							
Pumptrk 6 No. TJ	Pumptrk & No. T.T.			Common 2/3						
Bulktrk 7 No. Joke	No			Poz. Mix						
Bulktrk No.	No.			Gel.						
Pickup No. 1000			Calcium 9 54							
JOB SERVICES & REMARKS			Hulls							
Rat Hole			Salt							
Mouse Hole			Flowseal							
Centralizers		Kol-Seal								
Baskets		Mud CLR 48								
D/V or Port Collar			CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38							
15 Plug 1500 5051 Gmmon		Sand								
Pomp 24 Rbls HZ2 Cyr hole			Handling Z1S							
mixi Pomp 50 & Commy 31. (1			Mileage 40							
Piso H23		FLOAT EQUIPMENT								
WOLTACONT 1200'	PEXT 950'		Guide Shoe							
200 Plag 950' 35 5x Com		Centralizer								
Domp SBALL CIRCLINE	Baskets									
M. L. Pomp 35 & Conner 3		AFU Inserts								
Disp H29	Float Shoe									
WOC TAG COT D 760	Latch Down									
LOAD WHE AM BYR SOO!	LMV 40									
Heet 320		SELVICE Supervisse								
april 316/15 are hole		Pumptrk Charge Pin								
MICI POM 1259 Johnson	316		Mileage So							
CIEC COST TO PLAT	Toos Operal				Tax					
THINKAN ARDSCALLER	AVE	Discount								
Signature J. 11 Quid				Total Charge						